800-624-1070 www.imcnetworks.com
Ro
H
S
C
om
pl
ia

standard fiber attenuation specifications.  Actual distances will vary for each installation. For complete power budgets and information on calculating
specific distances, visit www.imcnetworks.com/go/fcs or contact IMC Networks Fiber Consulting Services at 949-465-3000.
Ordering Information
Technical Specifications
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION DISTANCE
AccessConverter TX + Uplink
852-10140 AccessConverter, TX + TX 100 m
852-10150 AccessConverter, TX + FX-MM850-ST 2 km
852-10151 AccessConverter, TX + FX-MM850-SC 2 km
852-10141 AccessConverter, TX + FX-MM1300-ST 5 km
852-10142 AccessConverter, TX + FX-MM1300-SC 5 km
852-10141-MT AccessConverter, TX + FX-MM1300-MT 5 km
852-10143 AccessConverter, TX + FX-SM1310/PLUS-ST 40 km
852-10144 AccessConverter, TX + FX-SM1310/PLUS-SC 40 km
852-10145 AccessConverter, TX + FX-SM1310/LONG-ST 80 km
852-10146 AccessConverter, TX + FX-SM1310/LONG-SC  80 km
852-10147 AccessConverter, TX + FX-SM1550/LONG-SC 80 km
AccessConverter TX + Uplink Single-Strand Fiber *
852-10153 AccessConverter, TX + SSFX-SM1310-SC (1550rcv) 20 km
852-10154 AccessConverter, TX + SSFX-SM1550-SC  (1310rcv) 20 km
852-10155 AccessConverter, TX + SSFX-SM1310/PLUS-SC (1550rcv) 40 km
852-10156 AccessConverter, TX + SSFX-SM1550/PLUS-SC  (1310rcv) 40 km
852-10157 AccessConverter, TX +SSFX-SM1310/LONG-SC (1550rcv) 60 km
852-10158 AccessConverter, TX + SSFX-SM1550/LONG-SC  (1310rcv) 60 km
Regulatory Approvals:
•	 FCC Class B
•	 UL/cUL, CSA, CE
Dimensions: